
 

 

 
2017-2018 All-School Masses 

 
All Masses begin at 9:55 a.m. unless noted otherwise 
 
First Semester 
Tues  Aug 15   Feast of The Assumption of Mary  
Thurs Aug 24   Freshmen Grandparents Mass - 9:00  
Thurs Aug 31  
Thurs Sept 7  
Thurs Sept 14  
Mon  Sept 18  
Thurs Sept 28   
Thurs Oct 12   
Tues Oct 24   
Wed Nov 1   Feast of All Saints   
Thurs Nov 9   Veterans’ Day & Vocations Mass  
Thurs Nov 16  
Wed  Nov 29   Mass + Sophomore Ring blessing and ceremony  
Fri Dec 8   Feast of the Immaculate Conception  
Tues Dec 12  Bi-lingual Mass, Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 
 
Second Semester 
Thurs  Jan 11  
Thurs Jan 18  
Thurs Jan 25  
Thurs Feb 1  
Thurs Feb 8  
Wed Feb 14   Ash Wednesday  
Thurs Feb 22  
Thurs Mar 1   
Thurs Mar 8   Senior Grandparents Mass 9:00 a.m. 
Thurs Mar 15  
Tues Mar 20  
Wed Mar 28   
Tues Apr 17   
Thurs Apr 26  
Thurs May 3     May Crowning and Mass  
Thurs May 10   Final all-school Mass  
 


